MB PKW Type EQS 450 4MATIC SUV
Baumuster: 296.624.1

Vehicle with basic equipment from production plant
Paint: 992 selenite grey metallic
Upholstery: 211 Leather black / balao brown

Option codes

13U MBconnect EV features (Hermes)

14U Smartphone integration package

16U Apple CarPlay

17U Android Auto

215 Suspension with adaptive damping system

21U Video recording function (DASHCAM)

241  Power front left seat with memory function

242  Power front right seat with memory function

243 Active lane keeping Assist

275 Memory Package

290 Windowbags

294 Kneebag

299 PRE-SAFE® system

309 Cup holder

325 Centre airbag

32U SOUND CUSTOMIZATION

351 eCall-emergency system (Hermes)

382 Communication module (5G) for the use of Mercedes me connect
services

39U Remote and Charging Services Premium

436 Comfort front head restraints

475 Tyre pressure monitor system

489 AIRMATIC

49U Pre-installation for MBUX Entertainment Plus

537 Digital radio

543 Pull-out sun visor

550 Trailer coupling with ESP® trailer stabilisation

567 Rear seat fore/aft adjustment

63B Charging socket

682 Fire extinguisher

6S3  12V-electrical system high demand

PLN

495 528,46
0,00

1 638,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
936,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
444,60
3931,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



723
72B
757
79B
82B
83B
846
876
890
897
9B6

DOA
DOC
DOD
K32
K33
K34
P17

P49

P55

PAI

PBG

PSR

Luggage cover

Additional USB ports

Center console black high gloss

Preinstallation for digital radio

Alternating current charging system (AC charging)
Direct current charging system (DC charging)

Aluminium-look, illuminated running boards with rubber studs

Interior Light package
EASY-PACK tailgate
Wireless charging and connection via Bluetooth

Charging cable for wallbox and public charging station, 5 m,

straight

Fire extinguisher

Handling Mercedes-Benz

Transport do dealera

Active Lane Change Assist

Extended automatic Re-start in traffic jams
Route-based speed adaptation

KEYLESS-GO Comfort Package

871 HANDS-FREE ACCESS

889 KEYLESS-GO

Mirror package

252 Collision warning (FCW)

500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors

587 Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo
Night package

Display package

321 BIOMETRIC USER ID (FINGERPRINT)

464 Widescreen Cockpit

534 CONNECT 20 Premium (NTG7)

868 12.3-inch central display

MBUX Navigation Premium

01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services
355 Pre-installation for navigation retrofitting
365 Hard-disc navigation

367 Pre-installation for Live Traffic Information
AMG Line Premium Plus

20U Pre-installation for car sharing

216 Rear-axle steering

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5 850,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
51 316,20
0,00
0,00



34U
401

443
5U4
70B
840
872
875
B30
B51

P29

P31

P82

PBP

PDD

Remote Services Premium

Climatised front seats

Heated steering wheel

Radiator grille with Mercedes-Benz pattern

Fluorescent jacket for driver

Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass

Heated rear seats

Heated windscreen washer system

Charging cable for domestic socket, 5 m, straight

TIREFIT

AMG Line interior

431 DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

51U Roof liner in black fabric

7U2 Comfort Seats

891 Ambient lighting

B59 DYNAMIC SELECT

HO8 Anthracite linestructure lime wood trim

L5C Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather

U26 AMG floor mats

AMG Line exterior

772  AMG bodystyling

RPE 55.9 cm (22-inch) AMG multi-spoke light-alloy wheels

GUARD 360° Vehicle protection Plus

551 Anti-theft alarm system

882 Interior monitoring system

ENERGIZING package

P21 AIR-BALANCE package

Premium Plus package

413 Panoramic sliding sunroof

444  Head-up Display

581 THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control

5B1 Stowage compartment beneath centre console

77B  MBUX Interior Assistant

810 Burmester® 3D surround sound system

878 Active ambient lighting

C53 Surround lighting with animated projection of the
Mercedes-Benz pattern

P20 Driving Assistance package Plus

0,00
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0,00
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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0,00
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0,00

0,00



233 DISTRONIC PLUS incl. BAS Plus and PRE-SAFE® 0,00

Brake
262 Rear sensors for the lane departure assistant 0,00
266 DISTRONIC PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist 0,00
(DTR+Q)

272 Evasive manoeuvre support 0,00

292 PRE-SAFE® Impuls Seite 0,00

513 Road sign recognition system 0,00

546 Automatic speed control 0,00

P47 Parking Package with 360-degree camera 0,00

04U Bluetooth functions online 0,00

235 Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC 0,00

501 360° camera 0,00

PAX DIGITAL LIGHT 0,00

324 Continuous reflector strip at front 0,00

628 Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus 0,00

U19 MBUX Augmented Reality Navigation 0,00

RO1T Summer tyres 0,00
RO6 Noise reduced tyre with foam absorber 0,00
U10 Front passenger seat with weight sensor 0,00
U22 4-way lumbar support 0,00
U23 Sitzbelegungserkennung fur Fondsitze 0,00
U25 Door sill panels with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering, illuminated, at 0,00

front and rear

Grand total 569 519,26
plus VAT 130 989,43
Grand total (VAT included) 700 508,69

Technical data Type EQS 450 4MATIC SUV
Baumuster: 296.624.1
Request ID: G00252407589_W1NDM2EB9PA026296

CO2 Emission Total (Combined) g/km
Fuel Consumption Total (Combined) [/100km
CO2 Emission Weighted, Combined g/km

Fuel Consumption Weighted, Comb. I/7100km



Pure Elektro Vehicle Total

CO2 Emission Total (Combined) (Gas)

Displacement (bore x stroke)

Rated output

Rated output

Engine speed at rated output
Maximum speed

Acceleration 0-100 km/h

Maximum engine speed
Transmission - type of gearshift
Fuel type

Fuel consumption, combined (min.)
Fuel consumption, combined (max.)
Exhaust emissions standard

CO2 emission (min.)

CO2 emission (max.)

VDA luggage space, closed
Wheelbase

Front tyre designation

Rear tyre designation

Perm. gross vehicle weight

Kerb weight (EU)

Perm. no. of seats

Fuel Consumption Total (Combined)

Fuel Consumption Weighted, Comb.

CO2 Emiss. Extra Urban non-Plugln

CO2 Emission Combined (non-Plugln)

CO2 Emission Urban (NEDC)

CO2 Emission Total Comb. Plug-In NEDC

Consumption Total (Combined) (Gas)

CO2 Emission Combined (NEDC)
Rated power, electric KW

Rated power, electric HP

HV battery - usable energy content

531
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0

0
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0

0
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3375

2805
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km
g/km
cc
kW
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1/min
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I/100km
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L
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kg
kg

kg/
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m
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